
 
'Veranstaltung: 471217033 - Stadtmeisterschaft GK 2012' 
 
Die Ergebnisse auf einen Blick 
(Stand: 22.04.2012 , 20:33 Uhr) 
 
 
2. Reiter-WB (1. Abt.) 
1.  Paula Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Bandito 44 - 7.80 
2.  Hannah Schnell  auf Clanchoe Abygaill - 7.40 
3.  Lena de Witt (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Top Gun - 6.80 
4.  Aline Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Valerie 41 - 6.70 
5.  Lina Storms (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Ivita - 6.40 
5.  Liliane Spallek (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Casper - 6.40 
7.  Jana Hermanns (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Cantara - 5.90 
2. Reiter-WB (2. Abt.) 
1.  Isabella Goebbels (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Lucky Luke - 7.50 
2.  Jana Schmidt (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Sam - 7.20 
3.  Jana Meid (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Cantara - 7.00 
3.  Wiebke Sneider  auf Maja - 7.00 
5.  Ayse Ömeroglu (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Valerie 41 - 6.70 
5.  Mia Radau (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Laudon - 6.70 
3. Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E  
1.  Denise Zeyen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Valerie 41 - 7.20 
2.  Lisa Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Schatzi Jo - 6.60 
3.  Sarah Flach (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Vicky - 6.40 
4.  Jessica Hoffmann (RFV Heinsberg)  auf Filana 2 - 6.30 
5.  Sarah Flach (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Maja - 6.00 
6.  Feline Kellermann (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Signora Sue - 5.70 
7.  Theresa Wagels  auf Akteur 121 - 5.60 
8.  Jana Spallek (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Casper - 5.40 
8.  Katja Schwartz (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Antoinette 87 - 5.40 
10. Daniela Ophoven  auf La Davinia - 5.30 
11. Lisa Schönen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Le Copin - 5.20 
12. Isabella Goebbels (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Lucky Luke - 4.90 
13. Sandra Knabel (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Corrado - 4.50 
14. Christina Brinker  auf Sivina - 4.30 
15. Kathrin Simons (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Erle - 4.00 
4. Dressurwettbewerb Kl. A*  
1.  Elena Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Presley B - 7.70 
2.  Lisa Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Schatzi Jo - 7.30 
3.  Sabine Guttschau (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Filana 2 - 6.70 
4.  Ann-Kristin Kirschner (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Werra 66 - 6.50 
5.  Bettina Richter (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Sherkan du Ruyff - 6.20 
6.  Laura Plaumann (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Endless Dream - 6.10 
7.  Christina Hucko (RFV Erkelenz e.V.)  auf Akteur 121 - 6.00 
8.  Feline Kellermann (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Signora Sue - 5.20 
9.  Ulrike Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Descada Royal - 5.10 
10. Katja Schwartz (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Antoinette 87 - 0.00 
5. Dressurwettbewerb Kl. A**  
1.  Philipp Erdweg (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Fibel 12 - 8.00 
2.  Laura Plaumann (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Endless Dream - 6.60 
3.  Sabine Guttschau (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Filana 2 - 6.50 
4.  Bettina Richter (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Sherkan du Ruyff - 6.30 
5.  Ann-Kristin Kirschner (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Werra 66 - 6.00 
6.  Daniela Schmelzer (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Lasito - 5.80 
7.  Katja Schwartz (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Antoinette 87 - 5.60 
8.  Christina Hucko (RFV Erkelenz e.V.)  auf Akteur 121 - 5.50 
9.  Ulrike Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Descada Royal - 5.20 
10.  Carina Wynands (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Corrado 107 - 5.00 
11.  Carmen Plum  auf Wotan - 4.80 
6. Dressurwettbewerb Kl. L* - Trense  
1.  Pia-Sophie Pickert (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Kelly 105 - 6.60 
2.  Kathrin Drews (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Gintano 9 - 6.40 
3.  Christina Everhartz (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Fuero - 5.90 
4.  Elena Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Presley B - 5.50 
5.  Ulrike Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Descada Royal - 5.00 
6.  Carmen Plum  auf Wotan - 4.80 
7. Springreiterwettbewerb  
1.  Marc Bergman (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Gustav - 6.90 
2.  Jana Meid (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Ben - 6.80 
2.  Lena de Witt (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Top Gun - 6.80 
4.  Elisabeth Jansen  auf Whoopy - 6.30 
5.  Lisa Schönen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Gino - 6.10 
6.  Paula Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Bandito 44 - 6.00 
7.  Meghan Makarowski (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Ladina - 5.80 
8.  Nadia Knoops  auf Browny - 5.60 
9.  Feline Kellermann (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Signora Sue - 5.50 



8. Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E  
1.  Elena Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Presley B - 8.00 
2.  Robin Eijkenboom  auf Sandy - 7.50 
3.  Lisa Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Schatzi Jo - 7.40 
4.  Patricia Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Corrado 107 - 7.10 
5.  Jana Spallek (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Casper - 6.90 
6.  Joy Geurts  auf Da Champ - 6.80 
6.  Sandra Knabel (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Corrado - 6.80 
8.  Laura Schreinemacher (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Whoopy - 6.70 
9.  Marc Bergman (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Gustav - 6.50 
10. Nadia Knoops  auf Browny - 6.00 
11. Meghan Makarowski (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Ladina - 5.70 
12. Isabella Goebbels (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Cantara - 5.50 
13. Christina Brinker  auf Sivina - 4.90 
14. Lisa Schönen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Gino - 3.40 
9. Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. A*  
1.  Robin Eijkenboom  auf Sandy - 7.60 
2.  Ellen Schmeits  auf Santa Monica - 7.40 
3.  Renée Eijkenboom  auf Flash - 7.20 
4.  Philipp Erdweg (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Fibel 12 - 7.00 
5.  Danique Knoops  auf Fee - 6.90 
6.  Maike Schmitz (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Haagerhofs Rock on - 6.70 
7.  Joy Geurts  auf Da Champ - 6.60 
7.  Daniela Schmelzer (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Lasito - 6.60 
9.  Marc Bergman (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Gustav - 6.40 
10. Nina Tellschow (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.)  auf Top Gun - 6.30 
11. Jessie Geurts  auf Zilvester - 6.20 
12. Patricia Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Corrado 107 - 6.00 
13. Christina Buntrock (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Lanos - 5.60 
10. Springwettbewerb Kl. A** mit Stechen  
1.  Renée Eijkenboom  auf Flash - 0.00 / 22.60 
2.  Ellen Schmeits  auf Santa Monica - 0.00 / 25.15 
3.  Danique Knoops  auf Browny - 11.00 / 34.74 
4.  Christina Buntrock (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Lanos - 0.00 / 40.03 
5.  Danique Knoops  auf Fee - 4.00 / 37.53 
6.  Maike Schmitz (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Haagerhofs Rock on - 4.00 / 39.35 
7.  Jessie Geurts  auf Zilvester - 8.00 / 39.87 
8.  Daniela Schmelzer (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.)  auf Lasito - 12.00 / 40.31 


